ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION HISTORY/CHANGE ORDER LOG

ARCHITECTURE/ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DIVISION 13/CONTRACT NO.

0OP33402180
Mod. Description Status Cost
No.
1. Alternative Design Elements and Period of Approved $ 445,179
Performance Extension
2. 60% Design Submittal, Task No. 3bb Approved $ 185,000
3. Period of Performance Extension Approved $ 63,718
4. Administrative Change Approved | $ 0
5. Administrative Change Approved | $ 0
6. Design Support Services During Construction Approved | $ 100,000
7. Design Support Services During Construction Approved | $ 398,060
8. Design Support Services During Construction Approved $ 125,423
Subtotal — Approved Modifications $ 1,317,380
Subtotal — Pending Changes/Modifications $ 0
Subtotal Totals: Mods. + Pending Changes/Modifications $ 1,317,380
Subtotal — Pending Claims $ 0
Total: Mods + Pending Changes/Mods + Possible Claims $ 1,317,380
Previous Authorized CMA $ 1,350,000
CMA Necessary to Execute Pending Changes/Mods + Possible Claims | $ 350,000
Total CMA including this Action $ 1,700,000
CMA Remaining for Future Changes/Mods after this Action $ 382,620
No. 1.0.10

Revised 01-29-15




